High Temperature Chamber
O Main Application
• Suitable for high temperature test of electrical and electronic products and
materials
O Product Produce
• Adopt the latest structure design, good temperature uniformity inside the
chamber;

• Installed Power: AC220V±10% 50HZ（Above 500L:AC380V±10%);
Model
TEMP Range
( ℃ )
Capacity
(L)
INTR DIM(mm)
W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Power
(kW)
Shelf
(Standard)
Remark
XCH-100GW RT+10 ～ 200 100 450×450×450 1100×700×800 2.0 2
Temperature
deviation (℃ ):
± 2.0
XCH-250GW RT+10 ～ 200 250 600×600×700 1250×850×1000 2.5 2
XCH-500GW RT+10 ～ 200 500 800×700×900 1450×1200×1200 3.5 2
XCH-1000GW RT+10 ～ 200 1000 1000×1000×1000 1650×1650×1300 4.0 4
XCH-100GWH RT+10 ～ 300 100 450×450×450 1100×700×800 2.5 2
Temperature
Deviation ≤ ±3.0℃
（@300℃)
XCH-250GWH RT+10 ～ 300 250 600×600×700 1250×850×1000 3.0 2
XCH-500GWH RT+10 ～ 300 500 800×700×900 1450×1200×1200 4.0 2
XCH-1000GWH RT+10 ～ 300 1000 1000×1000×1000 1650×1650×1300 4.5 4
High-Low Temperature Test Chamber
O Main Application
• Used for adaptability test of electrical and electronic products, components and materials in
storage, transportation and use under high temperature and low temperature environment.

W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Shelf
(Standard)
Remark
High-Low
Temperature
Test Chamber
XCH-100GDB
-40 ～ 150
100 450×450×500 680×1040×1570 2
Customized for
different TEMP
ranges
XCH-250GDB 250 600×600×700 1100×1000×1900 2
XCH-500GDB 500 800×700×900 1280×1180×2000 3
XCH-1000GDB 1000 1000×1000×1000 1500×1500×2200 4
XCH-100GDB
XCH-250GW
www.thchamber.com 11